
SOC-1000

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Resca Pierpaolo (05/1265) 2 6 3 7 3 7 3 9 3 7 3 7

Sescu Gal Nicole (05/1188) 2 6 3 4 3 9 0 0 3 5 3 8

Melloni Matteo (05/715) 2 3 3 5 3 4 2 6 0 0 3 9

Vischi Manuel (05/1153) 1 3 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 6

Vergnani Riccardo (05/1155) 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 1 3 5 0 0

Preti Roberto (05/1157) 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 2 1 2 0 0

Ravasini Emiliano (05/1151) 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 2

Gubellini Giulia (05/1152) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campanini Andrea (05/1113) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alberghini Daniele (05/1154) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Resca Pierpaolo 05/1265 17 43 2,53

Sescu Gal Nicole 05/1188 14 32 2,29

Melloni Matteo 05/715 13 27 2,08

Vischi Manuel 05/1153 6 10 1,67

Vergnani Riccardo 05/1155 8 8 1,00

Preti Roberto 05/1157 5 5 1,00

Ravasini Emiliano 05/1151 6 3 0,50

Gubellini Giulia 05/1152 1 1 1,00

Campanini Andrea 05/1113 0 0 0,00

Alberghini Daniele 05/1154 2 0 0,00

Sklero Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Raitano Manlio (05/1430) 3 3 3 6 3 4 3 6 3 6 3 2

Matturro Alessandro (05/780) 3 7 3 8 0 0 0 0 3 7 3 2

Muzzi Mirco (05/793) 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 7 0 0

Ognibene Fabio (05/776) 0 0 0 0 3 5 3 7 0 0 0 0

Franchi Patrik (05/775) 2 3 0 0 3 3 3 6 1 0 3 0

Ruggeri Manuel (05/760) 1 3 3 1 3 2 0 0 2 3 3 0

Tonioli Davide (05/777) 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Raitano Manlio 05/1430 18 27 1,50

Matturro Alessandro 05/780 12 24 2,00

Muzzi Mirco 05/793 9 15 1,67

Ognibene Fabio 05/776 6 12 2,00

Franchi Patrik 05/775 12 12 1,00

Ruggeri Manuel 05/760 12 9 0,75

Tonioli Davide 05/777 3 0 0,00

Thunder Lady

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Osti Barbara (05/732) 3 2 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 9

Airoaei Mihaela Ionela (05/1134) 3 3 3 5 1 1 3 3 3 6 3 5

Collini Isabella (05/774) 0 0 3 6 3 5 0 0 0 0 3 5

Geminiani Jenny (05/975) 3 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 3 0 0

Venturini Glenda (05/731) 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 7 0 0 0 0

Petrini Romana (05/734) 0 0 3 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzinat Cristina (05/717) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 3

Spiga Michela (05/733) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Osti Barbara 05/732 18 28 1,56

Airoaei Mihaela Ionela 05/1134 16 23 1,44

Collini Isabella 05/774 9 16 1,78

Geminiani Jenny 05/975 8 10 1,25

Venturini Glenda 05/731 5 9 1,80

Petrini Romana 05/734 4 6 1,50

Pizzinat Cristina 05/717 6 6 1,00

Spiga Michela 05/733 6 5 0,83



Bye Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Francolini Luca (12/268) 3 7 3 6 3 6 3 8 3 6 3 5

Flammini Alessandro (05/1167) 3 7 3 4 3 8 0 0 3 3 3 3

Marcheselli Luca (05/1170) 0 0 3 7 3 4 3 5 0 0 3 5

Avenanti Alessio (05/1378) 3 2 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voltolini Carlo (06/3435) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0

Misino Giampiero (05/1174) 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 2 3 1

Monti Maurizio (05/1171) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Musolesi Andrea (05/1168) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silvestrino Alessio (05/1500) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Berti Luca (05/1172) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Francolini Luca 12/268 18 38 2,11

Flammini Alessandro 05/1167 15 25 1,67

Marcheselli Luca 05/1170 12 21 1,75

Avenanti Alessio 05/1378 9 8 0,89

Voltolini Carlo 06/3435 3 6 2,00

Misino Giampiero 05/1174 10 3 0,30

Monti Maurizio 05/1171 0 0 0,00

Musolesi Andrea 05/1168 0 0 0,00

Silvestrino Alessio 05/1500 2 0 0,00

Berti Luca 05/1172 3 0 0,00


